Case Number: 1600128/2022



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mrs H Powley

Respondents: Maple Green Fine Foods Limited (1)

Maple Green Developments Limited (2)

Heard at: By Video **On:** 22 November 2022

Before: Employment Judge S Povey

Appearances

For the Claimant: In Person

For the Respondents: Ms Y Barley (Legal Representative)

JUDGMENT

The claims against the Second Respondent of unfair dismissal, direct discrimination and unlawful deductions from wages are dismissed upon withdrawal.

Employment Judge Povey 22 November 2022

Sent to the parties on 23 November 2022

For the Tribunal Office Mr N Roche